=

A

BAR e A

1.PFEO3 Presser foot lifter

AT NG

o
~—




1.PFEO3 Presser foot lifrter BERAIFEH S5

FF 5%
Ref.No.

—_—t = e e e e e
QO N WD  — o VOO0~ W

Ykl dmoik

Parts No.
4PFE1P0121
4PFE020102
4PFE030103
4PFE030104
4PFE030105
4PFE010106
8MP05321210A
4UTC000139
2100000323
SMMO06401610A
8MP06401211A
8MA06400510A
4PFE010113
4PFE010119
66480-11
8MA95300307A
8MB95301011G

T
Description
Ti% 174578 Presser Foot Lifter Solenoid
F£0H Joint
[&] € 2 Bracket
[&] € & Bracket

728 Cylinder Holder Bracket

58 Spring

I2%% Screw (UTB0340 M5-0.8*11)

R4 Paster
A& Washer (SH0323)

182% Screw (CT0625 M6-1*16)

182% Screw (UTB0302 M6-1%12)

BEME Nut (CT0533 M6-1%*5)
E% Clutch Sleeve

At ke

£z Cover

#f5 Name Plate

BEME Nut (F090125 M4.5-0.75%3)
1824 Screw (FT0205 M4.5-0.75%7)

BirHE
Amt.Req.

e T e T O T SN N N S e 4 R S e R e S e S S Gy ey



